GREEN

OCEANSIDE

The City and
Waste Management
are dedicated to
providing exceptional
solid waste, recycling,
and food scrap
recycling that
incentivize waste
reduction, reuse
and recycling first,
before landfilling.
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WASTE MIANAGEMENT

PLASTIC, PAPER

CARDBOARD
AND CANS

Commercial Services

2 or 3 Yard Bin Service
2 or 3 Yard Bin Service
2 or 3 Yard Bin Service
2 or 3 Yard Bin Service
2 or 3 Yard Bin Service
2 or 3 Yard Bin Service
2 or 3 Yard Bin Service

4 Yard Bin Service
4 Yard Bin Service
4 Yard Bin Service
4 Yard Bin Service
4 Yard Bin Service
4 Yard Bin Service
4 Yard Bin Service

5 Yard Bin Service
5 Yard Bin Service
5 Yard Bin Service
5 Yard Bin Service
5 Yard Bin Service
5 Yard Bin Service
5 Yard Bin Service

6 Yard Bin Service
6 Yard Bin Service
6 Yard Bin Service
6 Yard Bin Service
6 Yard Bin Service
6 Yard Bin Service
6 Yard Bin Service

Commercial Can (1-96 gal. trash, 1-96 gal. recy., 1-64 gal. org.)
Commercial Can (1-96 gal. trash, 1-96 gal. recy., 1-64 gal org.)

Extra cart - Trash
Extra cart - Recycling
Extra cart - Organics

3 yard Commingled Recycling
3 yard Commingled Recycling
3 yard Commingled Recycling
3 yard Commingled Recycling
3 yard Commingled Recycling
3 yard Commingled Recycling

4 yard Commingled Recycling
4 yard Commingled Recycling
4 yard Commingled Recycling
4 yard Commingled Recycling
4 yard Commingled Recycling
4 yard Commingled Recycling

6 yard Commingled Recycling
6 yard Commingled Recycling
6 yard Commingled Recycling
6 yard Commingled Recycling
6 yard Commingled Recycling
6 yard Commingled Recycling

Frequency
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Extra cart
Extra cart
Extra cart
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Rate

$118.21
$213.98
$309.76
$405.54
$501.31
$597.14
$211.18

$155.42
$281.03
$406.67
$532.22
$657.93
$783.41
$273.59

$194.30
$351.29
$508.34
$665.27
$822.40
$979.26
$341.98

$233.17
$421.55
$610.03
$798.34
$986.86
$1,175.10
$410.37

$44.86
$76.26

$2.77
$2.77
$2.77

$58.40
$116.76
$175.18
$233.57
$291.94
$350.34

$77.65
$155.32
$232.96
$310.64
$388.32
$465.98

$116.50
$232.96
$349.48
$465.98
$582.45
$698.93




GREEN

OCEANSIDE

FOOD SCRAPS
RECYCLING

®
WASTE MIANAGEMENT

The City of Oceanside and
Waste Management are
implementing the

FOOD SCRAPS
RECYCLING
PR®GRAM

as a commitment to
achieving zero waste
goals and reducing
greenhouse gas emissions.

Questions?
Call (760) 435-5457 or visit

www.GreenOceanside.org

ONE Planet. TAKE Action.

Split Bin Rate
3 yard Split Bin with Commingle Recycling
3 yard Split Bin with Commingle Recycling
3 yard Split Bin with Commingle Recycling
3 yard Split Bin with Commingle Recycling
3 yard Split Bin with Commingle Recycling
3 yard Split Bin with Commingle Recycling

64 gal Food Waste Cart
64 gal Food Waste Cart

2 yard Food Waste Bin Service
2 yard Food Waste Bin Service
2 yard Food Waste Bin Service
2 yard Food Waste Bin Service
2 yard Food Waste Bin Service
2 yard Food Waste Bin Service

3 yard Green Waste Bin Service

Roll Out Fees: Up to 15 ft./per bin times # of pickups per week
Roll Out Fees: 16 ft.-50 ft./per bin times # of pickups per week
Each additional 50 ft. - add rate/per bin times # of pickups per week

Scout Service - Bins or Compactor Bins
Scout Service - Bins or Compactor Bins
Scout Service - Bins or Compactor Bins
Scout Service - Bins or Compactor Bins
Scout Service - Bins or Compactor Bins
Scout Service - Bins or Compactor Bins
Scout Service charges are in addition to the bin service charge and any lock or roll out fees.

Per bin

Lock Replacement Charge

Per bin

Per bin

Frequency
1
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Initial Lock Fee: Per month charge for 1 time per week service per container
Additional Lock Fee: Per additional pickup per week, per container
Example: 1 bin with 1 lock serviced 3 times per week = $10.93 ($5.49 + $2.72 + $2.72)
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New Bin Lock Fee (including removal of non-locking bin - one time charge)

Bin Exchange: One free exchange per year. Charge per exchange after first free exchange.

Rate

$132.81
$241.98
$351.20
$460.38
$569.58
$678.82

$33.65
$57.20

$88.66
$160.48
$232.32
$304.15
$375.98
$447.85

$96.44

$5.40
$10.83
$5.40

$5.49
$2.72

$50.71
$101.43
$152.15
$202.85
$253.56
$304.26

$26.76

$12.47

$72.03




